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Holiday

New Year's Day

Australia Day

Good Friday

Easter Saturday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

Anzac Day

King's Birthday

Bank Holiday

Labour Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Boxing Day Additional Holiday

1-Jun-26 12-Jun-26

Census Date

14-Sep-26 25-Sep-26

27-Feb-26

TRIMESTER

SeptemberAugust

T2-1

T2-2

T2-3

T2-4

T2-5

T3-12

TRIMESTER TRIMESTER

18-May-26 29-May-26

14-Dec-26 14-Feb-27

T2-9

T2-10

T2-11

T3-4

TRIMESTER 3 07/12/2026 - 11/12/2026

Exam Period
TRIMESTER 1 11/05/2026 - 15/05/2026

TRIMESTER 2 24/08/2026 - 28/08/2026

Important Dates of  2026

Term Start date

TRIMESTER 1 16-Feb-26

TRIMESTER 2 1-Jun-26

TRIMESTER 3

8-May-26

14-Sep-26

21-Aug-26

4-Dec-26

CommencementOrientation 

11-Sep-26

29-May-26

16-Feb-26 16-Feb-26

End Date

HOLIDAYS
Term Period

Christmas Break

31-Aug-26 11-Sep-26
Ist Trimester break
2nd Trimester break

2026

T1-7

January February March

April May June
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BREAK
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T1-6
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SS-6

SS-7
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SS-9

TRIMESTER

November December
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T1-11

T1-11

T1-12
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July
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T2-12

T2-E
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BREAK

T3-1

T3-2

T3-3

TRIMESTER

T3-12

T3-E

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

T3-3 T3-7

T3-8

T3-9

T3-10

T3-11

T2-5

T3-5

T3-6

T3-7

October

T2-6

T2-7

T2-8

T2-9

TRIMESTER

TRIMESTER TRIMESTER

26-Dec-26

28-Dec-26

Date

Public Holidays

25-Dec-26

5-Oct-26

1-Jan-26

26-Jan-26

3-Apr-26

4-Apr-26

5-Apr-26

6-Apr-26

25-Apr-26

8-Jun-26

3-Aug-26


