

2026

Public holiday
Orientation
Commencement
Trimester Break
Census Date

January							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
BREAK				1	2	3	4
SS-6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
SS-7	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
SS-8	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
SS-9	26	27	28	29	30	31	

February							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
							1
BREAK	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
BREAK	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
T1-1	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
T1-2	23	24	25	26	27	28	

March							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T1-2							1
T1-3	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
T1-4	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
T1-5	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
T1-6	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
T1-7	30	31					

April							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T1-7			1	2	3	4	5
T1-8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
T1-9	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
T1-10	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
T1-11	27	28	29	30			

May							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T1-11					1	2	3
T1-12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
T1-E	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
BREAK	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
BREAK	25	26	27	28	29	30	31

June							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T2-1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
T2-2	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
T2-3	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
T2-4	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
T2-5	29	30					

July							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T2-5			1	2	3	4	5
T2-6	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
T2-7	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
T2-8	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
T2-9	27	28	29	30	31		

August							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T2-9						1	2
T2-10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
T2-11	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
T2-12	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
T2-E	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
BREAK	31						

September							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
BREAK		1	2	3	4	5	6
BREAK	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
T3-1	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
T3-2	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
T3-3	28	29	30				

October							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T3-3				1	2	3	4
T3-4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
T3-5	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
T3-6	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
T3-7	26	27	28	29	30	31	

November							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T3-7							1
T3-8	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
T3-9	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
T3-10	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
T3-11	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
T3-12	30						

December							
TRIMESTER	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
T3-12		1	2	3	4	5	6
T3-E	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
BREAK	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
BREAK	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
BREAK	28	29	30	31			

Public Holidays	
Holiday	Date
New Year's Day	1-Jan-26
Australia Day	26-Jan-26
Good Friday	3-Apr-26
Easter Saturday	4-Apr-26
Easter Sunday	5-Apr-26
Easter Monday	6-Apr-26
Anzac Day	25-Apr-26
King's Birthday	8-Jun-26
Bank Holiday	3-Aug-26
Labour Day	5-Oct-26
Christmas Day	25-Dec-26
Boxing Day	26-Dec-26
Boxing Day Additor	28-Dec-26

Important Dates of 2026					
Term	Orientation	Commencement	Census Date	Start date	End Date
TRIMESTER 1	16-Feb-26	16-Feb-26	27-Feb-26	16-Feb-26	8-May-26
TRIMESTER 2	29-May-26	1-Jun-26	12-Jun-26	1-Jun-26	21-Aug-26
TRIMESTER 3	11-Sep-26	14-Sep-26	25-Sep-26	14-Sep-26	4-Dec-26

Exam Period	
TRIMESTER	Exam Period
TRIMESTER 1	11/05/2026 - 15/05/2026
TRIMESTER 2	24/08/2026 - 28/08/2026
TRIMESTER 3	07/12/2026 - 11/12/2026

HOLIDAYS		
Term	Period	
1st Trimester break	18-May-26	29-May-26
2nd Trimester break	31-Aug-26	11-Sep-26
Christmas Break	14-Dec-26	14-Feb-27